
Sanbe Trail 2023 - K31  5 agosto 2023

Pos. Cognome e nome Naz. Società Domicilio Cap Anno Tempo Dist. Pett.

1. KLIEBENS Florian            SUI Zubi Trogen 9043 1988 2:32:08,3 - 543
2. FERRETTI Rocco            SUI OCR Ticino Muzzano 6933 1996 2:39:29,9 +7:21,6 534
3. SBOARINA Gabriele            SUI Pini Mountain Racing Preonzo 6523 1990 2:40:30,1 +8:21,8 509
4. SGROI Elia            SUI Morobbia Trail Pianezzo 6582 1986 3:00:48,6 +28:40,3 510
5. SBOARINA Manuel            SUI NASA Winterthur 8406 1992 3:09:33,8 +37:25,5 520
6. DEVAUX Alain            SUI CDO BIKE&RUN Agarone 6597 1993 3:12:33,5 +40:25,2 553
7. MALNATI Andrea            SUI OCR Ticino Mezzovico 6805 1977 3:12:49,4 +40:41,1 541
8. CAROZZI Sandro            SUI Sportiva Palü Poschiavo Le Prese 7746 1992 3:16:49,2 +44:40,9 524
9. GIANINAZZI Curzio            SUI Porscei Selvadigh Pianezzo 6582 1968 3:21:42,0 +49:33,7 539

10. SELE Adolf            LIE Adolf's Bike Shop Triesenberg 9497 1964 3:22:46,5 +50:38,2 514
11. FORINI Matteo            SUI Morobbia Trail Gordola 6596 1983 3:25:48,0 +53:39,7 515
12. FREI Roger            SUI Azmoos 9478 1981 3:28:20,9 +56:12,6 550
13. CAZZIA Mirco            ITA Valsolda 22010 1966 3:30:30,4 +58:22,1 562
14. PASINELLI Mirko            SUI Muzzano 6933 1992 3:32:30,1 +1:00:21,8 532
15. BRUMANA Alessio            SUI Tassi del Malcantone Vernate 6992 1992 3:35:20,8 +1:03:12,5 547
16. JURI Pietro            SUI GDT Bellinzona Monte Carasso 6513 1981 3:38:48,6 +1:06:40,3 540
17. JÖRGER Davide            SUI MisoxParateam Cama 6557 2003 3:40:23,1 +1:08:14,8 504
18. TARPINI Simon            SUI Claro 6702 2007 3:42:28,6 +1:10:20,3 560
19. FORNI Roberto            SUI Pugerna 6823 1991 3:42:48,5 +1:10:40,2 544
20. TSCHUOR Marino            SUI Soazza 6562 1998 3:46:44,9 +1:14:36,6 506
21. REZZONICO Frank            SUI Pecore 3il% Team - Bradipi del Gazzirola Bellinzona 6500 1978 3:52:37,2 +1:20:28,9 554
22. PARACHINI Nicola            SUI Mesocco 6563 1982 3:53:15,0 +1:21:06,7 526
23. CRIVELLI Elio            SUI OCR TICINO Rivera 6802 1965 3:54:22,7 +1:22:14,4 502
24. ASTORI Alain            SUI O-92 Piano di Magadino Cugnasco 6516 1975 3:55:37,0 +1:23:28,7 527
25. KINDLE Hermann            LIE Adolf`s Bike Shop Triesen 9495 1970 3:55:37,3 +1:23:29,0 513
26. ALOTTO Oliviero            ITA Torino 10133 1983 4:00:06,1 +1:27:57,8 555
27. DAVID Samuele            SUI Calpiogna 6760 2007 4:02:24,0 +1:30:15,7 561
28. ZANINI Marc            SUI Bradipi del Gazzirola Bellinzona 6500 1967 4:02:34,9 +1:30:26,6 542
29. LANINI Michael            SUI GOV Tegna 6652 1980 4:04:32,1 +1:32:23,8 517
30. VASSALLI Roberto            SUI Riva San Vitale 6826 1979 4:08:12,3 +1:36:04,0 565
31. BOTTINELLI Ivan            SUI i tassi del malcantone Bioggio 6934 1986 4:09:21,1 +1:37:12,8 556
32. SIRCO Andrea            ITA Polisportiva Colverde Faloppio 22020 1975 4:10:37,8 +1:38:29,5 530
33. SANTI Enrico            SUI Soazza 6562 1975 4:15:34,2 +1:43:25,9 546
34. MARCOZZI Manrico            ITA Atletica 3B Luino 21016 1971 4:18:05,9 +1:45:57,6 559
35. CORTELEZZI Paolo            SUI Vernate 6992 1973 4:41:48,3 +2:09:40,0 551
36. PAGANO Stefano            ITA atletica verbano Leggiuno 21038 1977 5:00:56,1 +2:28:47,8 521
37. DANI Oliver            SUI Canobbio 6952 1990 5:21:32,4 +2:49:24,1 538
38. LUTZ Felix            SUI Giornico 6745 1955 5:44:58,7 +3:12:50,4 545

1. LEONARDI Manuela            SUI Greina Trail Airolo 6780 1985 3:16:48,5 - 549
2. IRION Mira            SUI SSC Langnau am Albis Thalwil 8800 1981 3:17:11,1 +0:22,6 523
3. PERVANGHER Paola            SUI Team Gotthard skimo Prato Leventina 6773 1981 3:23:13,5 +6:25,0 518
4. MARIANI Sarah            ITA Valsolda 22010 1991 3:23:45,6 +6:57,1 563
5. VANZINI Elena            SUI Mergoscia 6647 1989 3:25:57,9 +9:09,4 522
6. CAROZZI-HEIS Veronica            SUI Sportiva Palü Poschiavo Le Prese 7746 1992 4:10:03,9 +53:15,4 525
7. CONRAD Barbara            SUI Bellinzona 6500 1977 4:26:52,0 +1:10:03,5 529
8. OGGIAN Joelle            SUI OCR Ticino Torricella 6808 1993 4:30:54,8 +1:14:06,3 548
9. BANFI Susanna            SUI Biasca 6710 1992 4:41:48,0 +1:24:59,5 552

10. VOIGT Cornelia            SUI Coni next level Oberarth 6414 1976 4:58:14,6 +1:41:26,1 535
11. CITINO Maria Teresa            SUI AFS Personico 6744 1968 5:41:17,3 +2:24:28,8 536
12. SCHMID Imelda            SUI S-chanf 7525 1957 6:57:32,5 +3:40:44,0 508

Uomini Generale

Donne Generale
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Sanbe Trail 2023 - K31  5 agosto 2023

Pos. Cognome e nome Naz. Società Domicilio Cap Anno Tempo Dist. Pett.

1 KLIEBENS Florian            SUI Zubi Trogen 9043 1988 2:32:08,3 - 543
2 FERRETTI Rocco            SUI OCR Ticino Muzzano 6933 1996 2:39:29,9 +7:21,6 534
3 SBOARINA Gabriele            SUI Pini Mountain Racing Preonzo 6523 1990 2:40:30,1 +8:21,8 509
4 SGROI Elia            SUI Morobbia Trail Pianezzo 6582 1986 3:00:48,6 +28:40,3 510
5 SBOARINA Manuel            SUI NASA Winterthur 8406 1992 3:09:33,8 +37:25,5 520
6 DEVAUX Alain            SUI CDO BIKE&RUN Agarone 6597 1993 3:12:33,5 +40:25,2 553
7 MALNATI Andrea            SUI OCR Ticino Mezzovico 6805 1977 3:12:49,4 +40:41,1 541
8 CAROZZI Sandro            SUI Sportiva Palü Poschiavo Le Prese 7746 1992 3:16:49,2 +44:40,9 524
9 FORINI Matteo            SUI Morobbia Trail Gordola 6596 1983 3:25:48,0 +53:39,7 515

10 FREI Roger            SUI Azmoos 9478 1981 3:28:20,9 +56:12,6 550
11 PASINELLI Mirko            SUI Muzzano 6933 1992 3:32:30,1 +1:00:21,8 532
12 BRUMANA Alessio            SUI Tassi del Malcantone Vernate 6992 1992 3:35:20,8 +1:03:12,5 547
13 JURI Pietro            SUI GDT Bellinzona Monte Carasso 6513 1981 3:38:48,6 +1:06:40,3 540
14 JÖRGER Davide            SUI MisoxParateam Cama 6557 2003 3:40:23,1 +1:08:14,8 504
15 TARPINI Simon            SUI Claro 6702 2007 3:42:28,6 +1:10:20,3 560
16 FORNI Roberto            SUI Pugerna 6823 1991 3:42:48,5 +1:10:40,2 544
17 TSCHUOR Marino            SUI Soazza 6562 1998 3:46:44,9 +1:14:36,6 506
18 REZZONICO Frank            SUI Pecore 3il% Team - Bradipi del Gazzirola Bellinzona 6500 1978 3:52:37,2 +1:20:28,9 554
19 PARACHINI Nicola            SUI Mesocco 6563 1982 3:53:15,0 +1:21:06,7 526
20 ASTORI Alain            SUI O-92 Piano di Magadino Cugnasco 6516 1975 3:55:37,0 +1:23:28,7 527
21 ALOTTO Oliviero            ITA Torino 10133 1983 4:00:06,1 +1:27:57,8 555
22 DAVID Samuele            SUI Calpiogna 6760 2007 4:02:24,0 +1:30:15,7 561
23 LANINI Michael            SUI GOV Tegna 6652 1980 4:04:32,1 +1:32:23,8 517
24 VASSALLI Roberto            SUI Riva San Vitale 6826 1979 4:08:12,3 +1:36:04,0 565
25 BOTTINELLI Ivan            SUI i tassi del malcantone Bioggio 6934 1986 4:09:21,1 +1:37:12,8 556
26 SIRCO Andrea            ITA Polisportiva Colverde Faloppio 22020 1975 4:10:37,8 +1:38:29,5 530
27 SANTI Enrico            SUI Soazza 6562 1975 4:15:34,2 +1:43:25,9 546
28 PAGANO Stefano            ITA atletica verbano Leggiuno 21038 1977 5:00:56,1 +2:28:47,8 521
29 DANI Oliver            SUI Canobbio 6952 1990 5:21:32,4 +2:49:24,1 538

1 LEONARDI Manuela            SUI Greina Trail Airolo 6780 1985 3:16:48,5 - 549
2 IRION Mira            SUI SSC Langnau am Albis Thalwil 8800 1981 3:17:11,1 +0:22,6 523
3 PERVANGHER Paola            SUI Team Gotthard skimo Prato Leventina 6773 1981 3:23:13,5 +6:25,0 518
4 MARIANI Sarah            ITA Valsolda 22010 1991 3:23:45,6 +6:57,1 563
5 VANZINI Elena            SUI Mergoscia 6647 1989 3:25:57,9 +9:09,4 522
6 CAROZZI-HEIS Veronica            SUI Sportiva Palü Poschiavo Le Prese 7746 1992 4:10:03,9 +53:15,4 525
7 CONRAD Barbara            SUI Bellinzona 6500 1977 4:26:52,0 +1:10:03,5 529
8 OGGIAN Joelle            SUI OCR Ticino Torricella 6808 1993 4:30:54,8 +1:14:06,3 548
9 BANFI Susanna            SUI Biasca 6710 1992 4:41:48,0 +1:24:59,5 552

10 VOIGT Cornelia            SUI Coni next level Oberarth 6414 1976 4:58:14,6 +1:41:26,1 535

Uomini Under 50

Donne Under 50
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Sanbe Trail 2023 - K31  5 agosto 2023

Pos. Cognome e nome Naz. Società Domicilio Cap Anno Tempo Dist. Pett.

1 GIANINAZZI Curzio            SUI Porscei Selvadigh Pianezzo 6582 1968 3:21:42,0 - 539
2 SELE Adolf            LIE Adolf's Bike Shop Triesenberg 9497 1964 3:22:46,5 +1:04,5 514
3 CAZZIA Mirco            ITA Valsolda 22010 1966 3:30:30,4 +8:48,4 562
4 CRIVELLI Elio            SUI OCR TICINO Rivera 6802 1965 3:54:22,7 +32:40,7 502
5 KINDLE Hermann            LIE Adolf`s Bike Shop Triesen 9495 1970 3:55:37,3 +33:55,3 513
6 ZANINI Marc            SUI Bradipi del Gazzirola Bellinzona 6500 1967 4:02:34,9 +40:52,9 542
7 MARCOZZI Manrico            ITA Atletica 3B Luino 21016 1971 4:18:05,9 +56:23,9 559
8 CORTELEZZI Paolo            SUI Vernate 6992 1973 4:41:48,3 +1:20:06,3 551
9 LUTZ Felix            SUI Giornico 6745 1955 5:44:58,7 +2:23:16,7 545

1 CITINO Maria Teresa            SUI AFS Personico 6744 1968 5:41:17,3 - 536
2 SCHMID Imelda            SUI S-chanf 7525 1957 6:57:32,5 +1:16:15,2 508

Uomini Over 50

Donne Over 50
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